
BRENHAM CUBETTE 2021-22 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME TEAM
Tue Nov 2 Wharton (Scrimmage) Wharton 4:30 9,JV,V
Fri Nov 5 Smithville Smithville 5,6:30 JV/V

Tues Nov 9 Bryan Brenham 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Thurs Nov 11-13 Navasota Tournament Navasota TBA 9,JV

Fri Nov 12 Navasota Navasota 4:00 V
Tues Nov 16 Somerville Brenham 5,6:15 JV/V
Thurs Nov 18-20 Sharpstown Tournament Sharpstown TBA V
Tue Nov 23 Bellville Bellville 10,11:30,1 9,JV,V
Tues Nov 30 Rudder Rudder 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Thurs Dec 3-4 Shoemaker Tournament Killeen TBA V
Tue Dec 7 Magnolia West Brenham 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Fri Dec 10 Magnolia Magnolia 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V

Tues Dec 14 Waller Brenham 5,5,630 9,JV,V
Fri  Dec 17 A&M Consolidated A&M Consolidated 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Tues Dec 21 Open ---- ---- ----
Tues Dec 27-29 Bastrop Tournament Bastrop TBA V
Fri Dec 31 College Station Brenham 12:30,12:30,2 9,JV,V

Tues Jan 4 Katy Jordan Katy Jordan 5,5,6:30 JV,V
Fri Jan 7 Katy Paetow Brenham 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Tue Jan 11 Rudder Brenham 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Fri Jan 14 Magnolia Brenham 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V

Tues Jan 18 Magnolia West Magnolia West 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Fri Jan 21 Waller Waller 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Tue Jan 25 A&M Consolidated Brenham 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Fri Jan 28 Open ---- ---- ----
Tue Feb 1 College Station College Station 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Fri Feb 4 *Katy Jordan Brenham 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
Tue Feb 8 Katy Paetow Katy Paetow 5,5,6:30 9,JV,V
TBA TBA UIL Playoffs*** TBA TBA TBA

Head Coach: Quentin Morgan Assistants: Donna Williams, Taylor Rutkowski, Kalin Wiser

Principal: Brandi Hendrix Superintendent: Dr. Tylor Chaplin

Athletic Director: Eliot Allen Head Trainer: Jamie Woodall

*Senior Night


